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Nome Escalao Clube Tempo

Gonçalo Prudêncio 30-34 Masculino LYNXRACE CLUB 00:42:53.98
Nelson Loureiro 40-44 Masculino Pegasus OCR ProTeam 00:44:51.95
Duarte Alves 25-29 Masculino OCR Portugal LAB Club 00:47:23.00
Carlos Pinto 35-39 Masculino Exército 00:51:42.94
Marco Lopes 45-49 Masculino Unique Adventure 00:52:49.94
André Santos 35-39 Masculino Pegasus OCR ProTeam 00:52:57.99
CÉSAR SILVA 30-34 Masculino Limited Edition Team 00:53:25.99
Cristóvão Filipe Santos Pedrosa 35-39 Masculino URBAN OBSTACLES 00:54:50.94
Pedro Miguel Barbosa Lopes 25-29 Masculino B.T.M. 00:55:32.98
Bruno Sampaio 35-39 Masculino Unique Adventure 00:55:36.98
Luciano Pereira 40-44 Masculino Pegasus OCR ProTeam 00:56:19.95
Rafael Aldeias Oliveira 25-29 Masculino LYNXRACE CLUB 00:56:44.25
Pedro Aleixo 30-34 Masculino Unique Adventure 00:56:57.97
Bruno Miguel Sousa 16-17 Masculino OCR Portugal LAB Club 00:57:29.92
David Pantana 35-39 Masculino Unique Adventure 00:57:54.29
Cláudio Bagulho 35-39 Masculino Exército 00:59:10.93
Diogo Carmo 30-34 Masculino Brave Lake - ACCM 00:59:23.97
Vicente Paixão 40-44 Masculino AVP 00:59:38.22
Diogo Azevedo 35-39 Masculino Fisbem ocr team 00:59:39.27
Henrique Loureiro 35-39 Masculino Pegasus OCR ProTeam 00:59:40.95
José Machado 30-34 Masculino Exército 00:59:52.99
Ruben Carvalho 30-34 Masculino Individual 01:00:24.94
João Leandro 30-34 Masculino Simius 01:00:25.99
João Paulo Moreira Marques 45-49 Masculino Brave Lake - ACCM 01:00:29.92
Hugo Daniel Magalhães 35-39 Masculino Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:00:30.92
Hélder Silva 35-39 Masculino Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:01:47.98
João Almeida 25-29 Masculino OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:01:48.94
vasyl paliy 45-49 Masculino United warriors ocr 01:01:57.91
Filipe Serra 16-17 Masculino OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:02:14.96
Marco Moura 45-49 Masculino LYNXRACE CLUB 01:03:01.96
Pedro Castelo 35-39 Masculino OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:04:03.22
Francisco Ribeiro 16-17 Masculino SEM LIMITES 01:04:10.27
Jorge Silva 35-39 Masculino Flavius chalenge ocr 01:04:24.28
José Carvalho 35-39 Masculino Unique Adventure 01:04:24.93
Sérgio Ramos 50-54 Masculino LYNXRACE CLUB 01:04:28.93
António Vilhena 30-34 Masculino Exército 01:05:26.96
Alexandre Florindo 16-17 Masculino OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:06:10.98
Hugo Martins 30-34 Masculino CLUBE NAUS OCR 01:09:50.97
João Manuel Reis Massano 50-54 Masculino Limited Edition Team 01:09:58.99
Bruno Sousa 45-49 Masculino OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:12:14.46
Nuno Café 40-44 Masculino LYNXRACE CLUB 01:13:30.95
Lucas Silveira 16-17 Masculino SEM LIMITES 01:19:13.77
Diogo Andraz 25-29 Masculino Limited Edition Team 01:26:50.58
Ricardo Salgueiro 40-44 Masculino Simius 01:30:05.17
Rui Manuel Pires da Silva 30-34 Masculino Individual 01:31:59.38
Miguel Fernandes 45-49 Masculino LYNXRACE CLUB 01:33:16.34
Mario Porfirio 50-54 Masculino OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:34:38.32
João Loureiro 50-54 Masculino NAUS 02:42:10.47



Elite Liga OCR
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Nome Escalao Clube Tempo
Ana Botas 40-44 Feminino Unique Adventure 01:25:15.58
Leonor Rocha 20-24 Feminino Ninja Factory 01:31:12.11



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1128 Gonçalo Prudêncio LYNXRACE CLUB 42:54 04:17

2 1163 Nelson Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 44:52 +01:58 04:29

3 1009 Duarte Alves OCR Portugal LAB Club 47:23 +04:29 04:44

4 115 Romel  agreda castro X-One 51:06 +08:12 05:07

5 1389 Carlos Pinto Exército 51:43 +08:49 05:10

6 1161 Marco Lopes Unique Adventure 52:50 +09:56 05:17

7 1763 André Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 52:58 +10:04 05:18

8 1245 CÉSAR SILVA Limited Edition Team 53:26 +10:32 05:21

9 1041 Cristóvão Filipe Santos Pedrosa URBAN OBSTACLES 54:51 +11:57 05:29

10 1119 Marco lopes Individual 54:52 +11:58 05:29

11 114 Óskar Novo Individual 54:58 +12:04 05:30

12 112 Jose López martinez X-One 55:27 +12:33 05:33

13 1329 Pedro Miguel Barbosa Lopes B.T.M. 55:33 +12:39 05:33

14 1117 Bruno Sampaio Unique Adventure 55:37 +12:43 05:34

15 1169 Luciano Pereira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 56:20 +13:26 05:38

16 1719 Rafael Aldeias Oliveira LYNXRACE CLUB 56:44 +13:50 05:40

17 1032 Pedro Aleixo Unique Adventure 56:58 +14:04 05:42

18 1318 Bruno Miguel Sousa OCR Portugal LAB Club 57:30 +14:36 05:45

19 1236 David Pantana Unique Adventure 57:54 +15:00 05:47

20 111 Daniel Suso Sánchez Individual 58:02 +15:08 05:48

21 1473 Cláudio Bagulho Exército 59:11 +16:17 05:55

22 1249 Diogo Carmo Brave Lake - ACCM 59:24 +16:30 05:56

23 1759 Vicente Paixão AVP 59:38 +16:44 05:58

24 1340 Diogo Azevedo Fisbem ocr team 59:39 +16:45 05:58

25 1761 Henrique Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 59:41 +16:47 05:58

26 1685 José Machado Exército 59:53 +16:59 05:59

27 1034 Ruben Carvalho Individual 01:00:25 +17:31 06:02

28 1608 João Leandro Simius 01:00:26 +17:32 06:03

29 1256 João Paulo Moreira Marques Brave Lake - ACCM 01:00:30 +17:36 06:03

30 1094 Hugo Daniel Magalhães Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:00:31 +17:37 06:03

31 1288 Hélder Silva Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:01:48 +18:54 06:11

32 1221 João Almeida OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:01:49 +18:55 06:11

33 1241 vasyl paliy United warriors ocr 01:01:58 +19:04 06:12

34 1319 Filipe Serra OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:02:15 +19:21 06:13

35 129 ZÉ JOÃO Rosa Chiclete 01:02:31 +19:37 06:15

36 1303 Marco Moura LYNXRACE CLUB 01:03:02 +20:08 06:18

37 1216 Pedro Castelo OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:04:03 +21:09 06:24

38 1756 Francisco Ribeiro SEM LIMITES 01:04:10 +21:16 06:25

39 1007 Jorge Silva Flavius chalenge ocr 01:04:24 +21:30 06:26

40 1116 José Carvalho Unique Adventure 01:04:25 +21:31 06:26

41 1086 Sérgio Ramos LYNXRACE CLUB 01:04:29 +21:35 06:27

42 127 Vitor Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:04:36 +21:42 06:28

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --15:00

End -- --17:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 06-mar-2023 11:46
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 120 Pedro Silva Individual 01:04:47 +21:53 06:29

44 110 Álvaro Sánchez Rodríguez Individual 01:05:17 +22:23 06:32

45 1683 António Vilhena Exército 01:05:27 +22:33 06:33

46 119 Pedro Cerqueira Individual 01:06:10 +23:16 06:37

47 1315 Alexandre Florindo OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:06:11 +23:17 06:37

48 1110 Carlos Miranda Flavius chalenge ocr 01:06:41 +23:47 06:40

49 1215 Hugo Martins CLUBE NAUS OCR 01:09:51 +26:57 06:59

50 1095 João Manuel Reis Massano Limited Edition Team 01:09:59 +27:05 07:00

51 104 Francisco Infante Rodal X-One 01:11:23 +28:29 07:08

52 128 Armindo Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:11:30 +28:36 07:09

53 116 Rui Silva Individual 01:12:01 +29:07 07:12

54 105 Isidro Alonso Fernández Individual 01:12:07 +29:13 07:13

55 1025 Bruno Sousa OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:12:14 +29:20 07:13

56 113 Oliver Castro Souto Individual 01:12:48 +29:54 07:17

57 1228 Nuno Café LYNXRACE CLUB 01:13:31 +30:37 07:21

58 118 Miguel Ares Criado Individual 01:18:31 +35:37 07:51

59 1740 Lucas Silveira SEM LIMITES 01:19:14 +36:20 07:55

60 1059 Ana Botas Unique Adventure 01:25:16 +42:22 08:32

61 1764 Diogo Andraz Limited Edition Team 01:26:51 +43:57 08:41

62 1396 Ricardo Salgueiro Simius 01:30:05 +47:11 09:01

63 122 Viktor Strelbitskiy Individual 01:31:11 +48:17 09:07

64 1712 Leonor Rocha Ninja Factory 01:31:12 +48:18 09:07

65 1625 Rui Manuel Pires da Silva Individual 01:31:59 +49:05 09:12

66 1130 Miguel Fernandes LYNXRACE CLUB 01:33:16 +50:22 09:20

67 130 Eloy Marín Castro Individual 01:33:30 +50:36 09:21

68 1001 Mario Porfirio OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:34:38 +51:44 09:28

69 121 Ramón Couto Individual 01:40:48 +57:54 10:05

70 107 Lucía Vázquez Sesar Individual 02:04:01 +01:21:07 12:24

71 125 Rúben Moreira Não corro nem mais 1 km 02:32:02 +01:49:08 15:12

72 1232 João Loureiro NAUS 02:42:10 +01:59:16 16:13

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

101 DQ Luís Filipe de Almeida Guerra Goodfellas

102 DQ Luis Araujo Individual

103 DQ Pedro Miguel Moreira Dias Individual

106 DQ Alba Martínez Meléndez X-One

108 DQ Silvia Miragaya Carballal Individual

117 DQ Henrique Araújo Individual

123 DQ Nuno Silva Não corro nem mais 1 km

124 DQ Marco Moreira Não corro nem mais 1 km

126 DQ Atleta 126 Individual

131 DQ Atleta 131 Individual

1027 DQ Sofia Lobo SEM LIMITES

1053 DQ Hugo Jorge LYNXRACE CLUB

1074 DQ Eugénia Martins OCR Portugal LAB Club

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 06-mar-2023 11:46
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BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

1105 DQ Hélder Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam

1113 DQ Carlos Costa SEM LIMITES

1166 DQ Joana Lopes URBAN OBSTACLES

1206 DQ Marta Ferreira OCR Portugal LAB Club

1234 DQ Elsa Rodrigues CLUBE NAUS OCR

1255 DQ Filipa Barreiros Unique Adventure

1296 DQ Fátima Ferreira Exército

1310 DQ Fernando José Canelas Gonçalves OCR Portugal LAB Club

1342 DQ RICARDO MARTINS REBELO Individual

1360 DQ Madalena Fernandes Gonçalves OCR Portugal LAB Club

1370 DQ Lucie Teixeira Exército

1374 DQ Laura Costa United warriors ocr

1375 DQ Andre Botelho United warriors ocr

1385 DQ Sérgio Tiago da Silva Gomes CLUBE NAUS OCR

1397 DQ Juliana De Sousa Salgueiro Simius

1475 DQ Inês Vicente Exército

1502 DQ Carolina Lopes Brave Lake - ACCM

1503 DQ Tito Batista Brave Lake - ACCM

1531 DQ Maikel Varela Simius

1682 DQ Suse Lucas Exército

1686 DQ Sofia Martins Exército

1709 DQ Adriana Martins CLUBE NAUS OCR

1731 DQ Claudio Lopes SEM LIMITES

1758 DQ Carlos Jorge Araújo SEM LIMITES

1724 DNF Magda Alves Simius

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 06-mar-2023 11:46
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Start -99ºC -99%15:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%17:48

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

16-17 Masculino
1 1318 Bruno Miguel Sousa OCR Portugal LAB Club 16-17 Masculino 57:29 +14:35 05:45

2 1319 Filipe Serra OCR Portugal LAB Club 16-17 Masculino 01:02:14 +19:20 06:13

3 1756 Francisco Ribeiro SEM LIMITES 16-17 Masculino 01:04:10 +21:16 06:25

4 1315 Alexandre Florindo OCR Portugal LAB Club 16-17 Masculino 01:06:10 +23:17 06:37

5 1740 Lucas Silveira SEM LIMITES 16-17 Masculino 01:19:13 +36:19 07:55

20-24 Feminino
1 1712 Leonor Rocha Ninja Factory 20-24 Feminino 01:31:12 +48:18 09:07

25-29 Masculino
1 1009 Duarte Alves OCR Portugal LAB Club 25-29 Masculino 47:23 +04:29 04:44

2 1329 Pedro Miguel Barbosa Lopes B.T.M. 25-29 Masculino 55:32 +12:39 05:33

3 1719 Rafael Aldeias Oliveira LYNXRACE CLUB 25-29 Masculino 56:44 +13:50 05:40

4 1221 João Almeida OCR Portugal LAB Club 25-29 Masculino 01:01:48 +18:54 06:11

5 104 Francisco Infante Rodal X-One 25-29 Masculino 01:11:22 +28:28 07:08

6 105 Isidro Alonso Fernández Individual 25-29 Masculino 01:12:07 +29:13 07:13

7 1764 Diogo Andraz Limited Edition Team 25-29 Masculino 01:26:50 +43:56 08:41

30-34 Feminino
1 107 Lucía Vázquez Sesar Individual 30-34 Feminino 02:04:00 +01:21:06 12:24

30-34 Masculino
1 1128 Gonçalo Prudêncio LYNXRACE CLUB 30-34 Masculino 42:53 04:17

2 115 Romel  agreda castro X-One 30-34 Masculino 51:06 +08:12 05:07

3 1245 CÉSAR SILVA Limited Edition Team 30-34 Masculino 53:25 +10:32 05:21

4 114 Óskar Novo Individual 30-34 Masculino 54:58 +12:04 05:30

5 112 Jose López martinez X-One 30-34 Masculino 55:27 +12:33 05:33

6 1032 Pedro Aleixo Unique Adventure 30-34 Masculino 56:57 +14:03 05:42

7 111 Daniel Suso Sánchez Individual 30-34 Masculino 58:02 +15:08 05:48

8 1249 Diogo Carmo Brave Lake - ACCM 30-34 Masculino 59:23 +16:29 05:56

9 1685 José Machado Exército 30-34 Masculino 59:52 +16:59 05:59

10 1034 Ruben Carvalho Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:00:24 +17:30 06:02

11 1608 João Leandro Simius 30-34 Masculino 01:00:25 +17:32 06:03

12 110 Álvaro Sánchez Rodríguez Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:05:17 +22:23 06:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 06-mar-2023 11:47

Elite
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OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



13 1683 António Vilhena Exército 30-34 Masculino 01:05:26 +22:32 06:33

14 1215 Hugo Martins CLUBE NAUS OCR 30-34 Masculino 01:09:50 +26:56 06:59

15 116 Rui Silva Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:12:01 +29:07 07:12

16 113 Oliver Castro Souto Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:12:48 +29:54 07:17

17 1625 Rui Manuel Pires da Silva Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:31:59 +49:05 09:12

18 130 Eloy Marín Castro Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:33:29 +50:35 09:21

35-39 Masculino
1 1389 Carlos Pinto Exército 35-39 Masculino 51:42 +08:48 05:10

2 1763 André Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 52:57 +10:04 05:18

3 1041 Cristóvão Filipe Santos Pedrosa URBAN OBSTACLES 35-39 Masculino 54:50 +11:56 05:29

4 1117 Bruno Sampaio Unique Adventure 35-39 Masculino 55:36 +12:42 05:34

5 1236 David Pantana Unique Adventure 35-39 Masculino 57:54 +15:00 05:47

6 1473 Cláudio Bagulho Exército 35-39 Masculino 59:10 +16:16 05:55

7 1340 Diogo Azevedo Fisbem ocr team 35-39 Masculino 59:39 +16:45 05:58

8 1761 Henrique Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 59:40 +16:46 05:58

9 1094 Hugo Daniel Magalhães Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 01:00:30 +17:36 06:03

10 1288 Hélder Silva Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 01:01:47 +18:53 06:11

11 129 ZÉ JOÃO Rosa Chiclete 35-39 Masculino 01:02:31 +19:37 06:15

12 1216 Pedro Castelo OCR Portugal LAB Club 35-39 Masculino 01:04:03 +21:09 06:24

13 1007 Jorge Silva Flavius chalenge ocr 35-39 Masculino 01:04:24 +21:30 06:26

14 1116 José Carvalho Unique Adventure 35-39 Masculino 01:04:24 +21:30 06:26

15 120 Pedro Silva Individual 35-39 Masculino 01:04:46 +21:52 06:29

16 119 Pedro Cerqueira Individual 35-39 Masculino 01:06:09 +23:15 06:37

17 118 Miguel Ares Criado Individual 35-39 Masculino 01:18:30 +35:36 07:51

18 125 Rúben Moreira Não corro nem mais 1 km 35-39 Masculino 02:32:02 +01:49:08 15:12

40-44 Feminino
1 1059 Ana Botas Unique Adventure 40-44 Feminino 01:25:15 +42:21 08:32

40-44 Masculino
1 1163 Nelson Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 44:51 +01:57 04:29

2 1119 Marco lopes Individual 40-44 Masculino 54:52 +11:58 05:29

3 1169 Luciano Pereira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 56:19 +13:25 05:38

4 1759 Vicente Paixão AVP 40-44 Masculino 59:38 +16:44 05:58

5 127 Vitor Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 01:04:35 +21:41 06:28

6 1228 Nuno Café LYNXRACE CLUB 40-44 Masculino 01:13:30 +30:36 07:21

7 1396 Ricardo Salgueiro Simius 40-44 Masculino 01:30:05 +47:11 09:01

8 121 Ramón Couto Individual 40-44 Masculino 01:40:48 +57:54 10:05

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 06-mar-2023 11:47

Elite

Montalegre Urban Fit 2023
Montalegre, PT

04-março-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



45-49 Masculino
1 1161 Marco Lopes Unique Adventure 45-49 Masculino 52:49 +09:55 05:17

2 1256 João Paulo Moreira Marques Brave Lake - ACCM 45-49 Masculino 01:00:29 +17:35 06:03

3 1241 vasyl paliy United warriors ocr 45-49 Masculino 01:01:57 +19:03 06:12

4 1303 Marco Moura LYNXRACE CLUB 45-49 Masculino 01:03:01 +20:07 06:18

5 1110 Carlos Miranda Flavius chalenge ocr 45-49 Masculino 01:06:40 +23:46 06:40

6 1025 Bruno Sousa OCR Portugal LAB Club 45-49 Masculino 01:12:14 +29:20 07:13

7 122 Viktor Strelbitskiy Individual 45-49 Masculino 01:31:11 +48:17 09:07

8 1130 Miguel Fernandes LYNXRACE CLUB 45-49 Masculino 01:33:16 +50:22 09:20

50-54 Masculino
1 1086 Sérgio Ramos LYNXRACE CLUB 50-54 Masculino 01:04:28 +21:34 06:27

2 1095 João Manuel Reis Massano Limited Edition Team 50-54 Masculino 01:09:58 +27:05 07:00

3 128 Armindo Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 50-54 Masculino 01:11:29 +28:35 07:09

4 1001 Mario Porfirio OCR Portugal LAB Club 50-54 Masculino 01:34:38 +51:44 09:28

5 1232 João Loureiro NAUS 50-54 Masculino 02:42:10 +01:59:16 16:13

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 06-mar-2023 11:47
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CompetitiveOCR

Página 1

Nome Escalao Clube Tempo

Ricardo Filipe Moreira Campos 25-29 Masculino Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:18:40.36
Tiago H. Cuco 25-29 Masculino United warriors ocr 01:24:56.21
João Alves 35-39 Masculino Clube NAUS OCR 01:37:00.37
Daniel Rodrigues Soares 25-29 Masculino T22 01:54:31.31
Nelson Meira 35-39 Masculino Pegasus OCR ProTeam 02:01:10.61
Manuela Gomes 50-54 Feminino Individual 02:02:25.61
Andreia Gomes 25-29 Feminino Individual 02:07:55.70
Francisco Contel-Martins 35-39 Masculino Urban Obstacles 02:11:55.44
Diana Meira 25-29 Feminino Pegasus OCR ProTeam 02:29:54.75
Leonor Ribeiro Matias Valentim Barreiros 18-19 Feminino Urban Obstacles 02:38:32.78
Sara Raquel Ramadinha pereira 25-29 Feminino Pegasus OCR ProTeam 02:41:02.00
Miguel Nuno Valentim Barreiros 45-49 Masculino Urban Obstacles 02:42:50.40
Mariana Morgado 30-34 Feminino Clube NAUS OCR 02:59:03.45
Helena Almeida 25-29 Feminino Pegasus OCR ProTeam 03:07:20.49



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 512 JOSÉ COSTA POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 59:34 05:57

2 272 Nivaldo Costa Bombeiros de Bragança 01:06:17 +06:43 06:38

3 314 CARLOS MACHADO CSE 01:15:11 +15:37 07:31

4 315 DIOGO DIAS CSE 01:15:29 +15:55 07:33

5 274 Vasco Jorge Rodrigues Costa Bombeiros de Bragança 01:16:38 +17:04 07:40

6 480 Pedro Miguel Ribeiro Pereira PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 01:16:57 +17:23 07:42

7 1590 Ricardo Filipe Moreira Campos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:18:40 +19:06 07:52

8 231 José Carlos Matos Fernandes Academia JdC 01:19:10 +19:36 07:55

9 522 RENATO SANTAREM POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 01:24:05 +24:31 08:24

10 570 Tiago H. Cuco United warriors ocr 01:24:56 +25:22 08:30

11 318 MAURICIO MEDON CSE 01:25:01 +25:27 08:30

12 583 Rui Alves URBAN ACADEMY 01:26:26 +26:52 08:39

13 495 GISELA LOURENÇO POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 01:29:31 +29:57 08:57

14 543 Victor Domonte RAGNAROK OCR 01:31:18 +31:44 09:08

15 539 João Reis Queijo Bornes 01:31:22 +31:48 09:08

16 233 Pedro Alexandre Alves Maia Academia JdC 01:31:24 +31:50 09:08

17 324 TIAGO FREITAS CSE 01:31:50 +32:16 09:11

18 323 Pedro Valverde CSE 01:33:34 +34:00 09:21

19 271 João Vítor Alves Bombeiros de Bragança 01:33:48 +34:14 09:23

20 516 Leonel Cunha Guerra POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 01:36:02 +36:28 09:36

21 256 André Medeiros BODYSTATION TEAM 01:36:32 +36:58 09:39

22 1698 João Alves Clube NAUS OCR 01:37:00 +37:26 09:42

23 364 joao vitor lopes teixeira Ginasio Multiusos de Montalegre 01:38:50 +39:16 09:53

24 541 Miguel Ríos RAGNAROK OCR 01:39:15 +39:41 09:55

25 521 RAFAEL GUERRA POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 01:39:44 +40:10 09:58

26 511 Joao Moreira POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 01:40:41 +41:07 10:04

27 302 Nélio Fraga Caretos OCR 01:43:00 +43:26 10:18

28 542 Raúl Rodríguez RAGNAROK OCR 01:43:07 +43:33 10:19

29 537 António Vila Franca Queijo Bornes 01:44:08 +44:34 10:25

30 312 AMILCAR SILVA CSE 01:44:39 +45:05 10:28

31 517 LUIS SANTOS POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 01:44:41 +45:07 10:28

32 319 NIDIO MARÇAL CSE 01:45:48 +46:14 10:35

33 520 PEDRO MARTINS POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 01:46:06 +46:32 10:37

34 394 Rui Manuel Fernandes Pereira Individual 01:47:57 +48:23 10:48

35 417 Carlos Abal Roma Nubeiros 01:49:12 +49:38 10:55

36 373 Carlos Pereira Individual 01:49:47 +50:13 10:59

37 538 Artur Costa Queijo Bornes 01:50:08 +50:34 11:01

38 462 Jorge Leal Over the Limit 01:50:11 +50:37 11:01

39 362 Joao Gabriel Dias Pinto Ginasio Multiusos de Montalegre 01:50:23 +50:49 11:02

40 361 Gonçalo Jose Gomes Pinto Ginasio Multiusos de Montalegre 01:51:32 +51:58 11:09

41 510 GABRIEL GOMES POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 01:51:56 +52:22 11:12

42 321 PEDRO ALVES CSE 01:52:44 +53:10 11:16

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --15:25

End -- --19:09
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 374 Cláudio Rodrigues Individual 01:53:35 +54:01 11:21

44 560 Daniel Rodrigues Soares T22 01:54:31 +54:57 11:27

45 227 David Gonçalves Academia JdC 01:55:13 +55:39 11:31

46 567 Gonçalo Freitas THE RESACAS 01:55:37 +56:03 11:34

47 415 Iria Martinez Piñeiro Nubeiros 01:56:07 +56:33 11:37

48 366 Nuno Miguel Seara Oliveira Ginasio Multiusos de Montalegre 01:58:07 +58:33 11:49

49 580 Jorge Pimenta URBAN ACADEMY 01:58:34 +59:00 11:51

50 579 João Afonso URBAN ACADEMY 01:58:50 +59:16 11:53

51 460 Ilídio Dias Over the Limit 01:59:17 +59:43 11:56

52 380 Filipe Fernandes Individual 01:59:41 +01:00:07 11:58

53 375 David Pinto Assunção Individual 02:00:16 +01:00:42 12:02

54 418 Guillermo Cora Romero Nubeiros 02:00:52 +01:01:18 12:05

55 1170 Nelson Meira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 02:01:11 +01:01:37 12:07

56 370 Manuela Gomes Individual 02:02:26 +01:02:52 12:15

57 637 Ricardo Jorge de Almeida Freitas Lord of Pump 02:03:27 +01:03:53 12:21

58 363 Joao Paulo Ferreira Monteiro Ginasio Multiusos de Montalegre 02:04:44 +01:05:10 12:28

59 360 Antonio Manuel Fontoura Costa Ginasio Multiusos de Montalegre 02:05:06 +01:05:32 12:31

60 367 Andreia Gomes Individual 02:07:56 +01:08:22 12:48

61 400 Jorge Nogueira Leiria Vice Grip 02:08:10 +01:08:36 12:49

62 399 David Ferreira Leiria Vice Grip 02:08:10 +01:08:36 12:49

63 389 Manuel Oliveira Individual 02:08:15 +01:08:41 12:49

64 547 JOÃO MARTINS Rosa Chiclete 02:08:41 +01:09:07 12:52

65 549 XAVIER FERNANDES Rosa Chiclete 02:08:41 +01:09:07 12:52

66 263 Pedro Correia BODYSTATION TEAM 02:09:19 +01:09:45 12:56

67 228 Eduardo Esteves Academia JdC 02:09:31 +01:09:57 12:57

68 301 Leandro Ramires Caretos OCR 02:09:37 +01:10:03 12:58

69 320 NUNO ALVES CSE 02:10:36 +01:11:02 13:04

70 452 André Ferreira Os Músculos 02:11:24 +01:11:50 13:08

71 270 Elson Luís Soares Lopes Bombeiros de Bragança 02:11:45 +01:12:11 13:10

72 1748 Francisco Contel-Martins Urban Obstacles 02:11:55 +01:12:21 13:12

73 437 Luis Miguel Rosa da Silva O Mundo é Nosso 02:12:25 +01:12:51 13:15

74 416 ANGEL GARCIA PRADO Nubeiros 02:12:32 +01:12:58 13:15

75 325 VITOR FERREIRA CSE 02:12:36 +01:13:02 13:16

76 317 Jorge Miguel Moreira da Silva CSE 02:12:47 +01:13:13 13:17

77 489 Nuno Miguel Mendes Lopes da 
Cunha Pegasus OCR ProTeam 02:12:51 +01:13:17 13:17

78 326 VITOR OLIVEIRA CSE 02:12:58 +01:13:24 13:18

79 458 Pedro Silva Os Raçudos 02:13:06 +01:13:32 13:19

80 568 Nuno Pinto THE RESACAS 02:13:37 +01:14:03 13:22

81 398 Bernardo Camacho Leiria Vice Grip 02:14:10 +01:14:36 13:25

82 459 Emanuel Videira Freitas Over the Limit 02:14:10 +01:14:36 13:25

83 262 Oscar Filipe  de Freitas Soares BODYSTATION TEAM 02:14:20 +01:14:46 13:26

84 365 Leonardo João Pedreira Costa Ginasio Multiusos de Montalegre 02:14:28 +01:14:54 13:27

85 548 JORGE CARDOSO Rosa Chiclete 02:14:41 +01:15:07 13:28

86 221 Pedro Rafael Gonçalves Ribeiro 4LC4T314 02:15:00 +01:15:26 13:30

87 218 Kelly dos Prazeres Rodrigues 
Gonçalves 4LC4T314 02:15:00 +01:15:26 13:30
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88 523 Tiago Rodrigues POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:15:36 +01:16:02 13:34

89 215 Luís silva 100pressao 02:16:06 +01:16:32 13:37

90 518 MANUEL ESTEVES POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:16:08 +01:16:34 13:37

91 307 Paulo Ferreira Cimenteira da Ponte do Porto Lda 02:16:31 +01:16:57 13:39

92 268 António Agostinho Garcia 
Gonçalves Bombeiros de Bragança 02:17:26 +01:17:52 13:45

93 457 Nelson Silva Os Raçudos 02:18:15 +01:18:41 13:49

94 376 Diogo João Veloso Individual 02:18:17 +01:18:43 13:50

95 309 DANIELA FREITAS CSE 02:18:42 +01:19:08 13:52

96 486 Diogo João Ribeiro da Cunha Pegasus OCR ProTeam 02:18:50 +01:19:16 13:53

97 487 Luis Carlos Fernandes da Cunha Pegasus OCR ProTeam 02:18:51 +01:19:17 13:53

98 490 Rui Adélio Nunes da Cunha Pegasus OCR ProTeam 02:18:53 +01:19:19 13:53

99 235 Vasco Lopes Academia JdC 02:19:25 +01:19:51 13:57

100 381 Filipe Machado Individual 02:19:27 +01:19:53 13:57

101 569 Tiago Teixeira THE RESACAS 02:19:38 +01:20:04 13:58

102 401 Pedro Martins Leiria Vice Grip 02:20:10 +01:20:36 14:01

103 392 Mário Rocha Individual 02:20:11 +01:20:37 14:01

104 402 Ramiro Conceição Leiria Vice Grip 02:20:18 +01:20:44 14:02

105 222 Samuel David Teixeira Vieira 4LC4T314 02:21:00 +01:21:26 14:06

106 257 CARLOS LOPES BODYSTATION TEAM 02:21:00 +01:21:26 14:06

107 265 Maria José Brás João Bombeiros de Bragança 02:21:34 +01:22:00 14:09

108 225 Olena Chernenko Academia JdC 02:21:41 +01:22:07 14:10

109 383 Jorge Araújo Individual 02:21:55 +01:22:21 14:11

110 476 José Antonio Lopes Teixeira PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:21:58 +01:22:24 14:12

111 391 Marco Alexandre Pereira Duarte Individual 02:22:24 +01:22:50 14:14

112 316 Fernando Martins CSE 02:23:02 +01:23:28 14:18

113 453 Hélder Martins Os Músculos 02:23:10 +01:23:36 14:19

114 477 Leandro Envaigelista Ribeiro Pereira PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:23:32 +01:23:58 14:21

115 483 Tiago Daniel Campos Fernandes PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:23:45 +01:24:11 14:22

116 566 Jose Oliveira Team Be One 02:23:59 +01:24:25 14:24

117 572 Daniela Filipa da Silva Carvalho URBAN ACADEMY 02:24:02 +01:24:28 14:24

118 310 FILIPA SALGADO CSE 02:24:45 +01:25:11 14:29

119 372 Bruno Miguel S Silva Individual 02:24:47 +01:25:13 14:29

120 494 Ana Teixeira POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:25:08 +01:25:34 14:31

121 377 Edgar Manuel Da Silva Da Lança Individual 02:25:17 +01:25:43 14:32

122 501 NILZA FIGUEIREDO POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:25:22 +01:25:48 14:32

123 251 Dora Rego BODYSTATION TEAM 02:25:29 +01:25:55 14:33

124 540 Ricardo Oliveira Queijo Bornes 02:26:07 +01:26:33 14:37

125 300 Eduardo Constâncio Caretos OCR 02:26:30 +01:26:56 14:39

126 298 Cecília Subtil Caretos OCR 02:26:46 +01:27:12 14:41

127 226 Sandra Figueiredo Academia JdC 02:27:09 +01:27:35 14:43

128 551 Renate Trinks Sobreviventes 02:27:13 +01:27:39 14:43

129 234 Reis Lima Quarteu Academia JdC 02:27:27 +01:27:53 14:45

130 267 Sónia Cristina Sousa Ferreira Bombeiros de Bragança 02:27:38 +01:28:04 14:46

131 442 Marcos Moreira Os 3 da Vida Airada 02:27:57 +01:28:23 14:48

132 249 Ana Paula Rodrigues BODYSTATION TEAM 02:28:26 +01:28:52 14:51
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133 519 Marco Brás POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:28:27 +01:28:53 14:51

134 311 TELMA COELHO CSE 02:29:19 +01:29:45 14:56

135 269 Daniel Ferreira Mendes Bombeiros de Bragança 02:29:22 +01:29:48 14:56

136 207 Agostinho Félix 100pressao 02:29:32 +01:29:58 14:57

137 1691 Diana Meira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 02:29:55 +01:30:21 14:59

138 463 Marcelo Ferreira Coelho Over the Limit 02:30:25 +01:30:51 15:02

139 414 BEA GARCIA SALGUEIRO Nubeiros 02:30:32 +01:30:58 15:03

140 308 CARLA RIBEIRO CSE 02:30:39 +01:31:05 15:04

141 259 DANIEL NUNES BODYSTATION TEAM 02:30:39 +01:31:05 15:04

142 384 José Cunha Individual 02:30:43 +01:31:09 15:04

143 478 Luís Miguel Almeida Alves PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:31:00 +01:31:26 15:06

144 506 ANDRÉ PINTO POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:31:04 +01:31:30 15:06

145 260 Emanuel Ribeiro BODYSTATION TEAM 02:31:12 +01:31:38 15:07

146 505 Fábio Amendoeira POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:31:22 +01:31:48 15:08

147 369 Florbela De Sa Individual 02:31:27 +01:31:53 15:09

148 385 José Fernandes Individual 02:31:39 +01:32:05 15:10

149 266 Paula Cristina Marinho Magalhães 
Calçada Alves Bombeiros de Bragança 02:31:55 +01:32:21 15:11

150 261 João Graça BODYSTATION TEAM 02:32:22 +01:32:48 15:14

151 299 Artur Morais Caretos OCR 02:32:26 +01:32:52 15:15

152 526 Daniel silva Primos verdadeiros 02:32:29 +01:32:55 15:15

153 527 Mário Gomes Primos verdadeiros 02:32:31 +01:32:57 15:15

154 553 Claudio Afonso Sobreviventes 02:33:01 +01:33:27 15:18

155 565 Emanuel Lourenço Team Be One 02:33:18 +01:33:45 15:20

156 466 Ana Raquel Sá PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:33:52 +01:34:18 15:23

157 481 Rafael Alexandre Oliveira PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:33:52 +01:34:18 15:23

158 290 Raquel Ferreira BroBox 02:33:53 +01:34:19 15:23

159 294 Luís Saura BroBox 02:33:53 +01:34:19 15:23

160 292 Sara Belchior BroBox 02:33:53 +01:34:19 15:23

161 288 Ana Campos BroBox 02:33:53 +01:34:19 15:23

162 289 Maria Silva BroBox 02:33:53 +01:34:19 15:23

163 293 André Salgado BroBox 02:33:53 +01:34:19 15:23

164 295 Luis Silva BroBox 02:33:53 +01:34:19 15:23

165 296 Pedro Silva BroBox 02:33:53 +01:34:19 15:23

166 465 Ana Claudia Mendes PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:34:05 +01:34:31 15:25

167 464 Alda Daniela Castro Costa Pinto PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:34:05 +01:34:31 15:25

168 563 Sonia Silva Team Be One 02:34:08 +01:34:34 15:25

169 471 Tânia Filipa marques Oliveira PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:34:10 +01:34:36 15:25

170 576 André Afonso coelho URBAN ACADEMY 02:34:11 +01:34:37 15:25

171 479 Miguel Antonio Araujo Fernandes PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:34:20 +01:34:46 15:26

172 214 Lois Da Silva 100pressao 02:34:27 +01:34:53 15:27

173 436 Luis Miguel Marques da Cunha 
Fernandes O Mundo é Nosso 02:34:33 +01:34:59 15:27

174 472 Carlos Cardoso PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:34:39 +01:35:05 15:28

175 244 Paulo Alexandre Fernandes de 
Almeida Alma Centro de Treino 02:34:41 +01:35:07 15:28

176 322 PEDRO TEIXEIRA CSE 02:34:51 +01:35:17 15:29
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177 341 Mariana Magalhaes Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 02:35:02 +01:35:28 15:30

178 578 Diogo Geraldo Ferreira Pinheiro URBAN ACADEMY 02:35:16 +01:35:42 15:32

179 581 Marco Freitas URBAN ACADEMY 02:35:23 +01:35:49 15:32

180 585 Vitor Marçal URBAN ACADEMY 02:35:27 +01:35:53 15:33

181 582 Pedro Costa URBAN ACADEMY 02:35:28 +01:35:54 15:33

182 273 Rui Manuel Carvalho Felix Bombeiros de Bragança 02:35:39 +01:36:05 15:34

183 555 Valter Afonso Sobreviventes 02:35:41 +01:36:07 15:34

184 379 Fernando Sousa e Silva Individual 02:36:18 +01:36:44 15:38

185 368 Catarina Andreia Rodrigues Tavares Individual 02:36:38 +01:37:04 15:40

186 313 ANTÓNIO ROCHA CSE 02:37:17 +01:37:43 15:44

187 624 Fausto Amaro ISAVE 02:37:24 +01:37:50 15:44

188 507 DIOCLECIANO PIMENTEL POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:37:25 +01:37:51 15:45

189 536 Salomé Miranda Queijo Bornes 02:38:08 +01:38:34 15:49

190 426 Márcia Andreia Gonçalves Freitas O Mundo é Nosso 02:38:25 +01:38:51 15:50

191 1747 Leonor Ribeiro Matias Valentim 
Barreiros Urban Obstacles 02:38:33 +01:38:59 15:51

192 419 Ana Paula Teixeira Pires O Mundo é Nosso 02:38:52 +01:39:18 15:53

193 562 Lucia Maia Team Be One 02:39:10 +01:39:36 15:55

194 390 Manuel Pereira Individual 02:39:36 +01:40:02 15:58

195 440 Eduarda Reis de Sousa Os 3 da Vida Airada 02:39:57 +01:40:23 16:00

196 212 José silva 100pressao 02:40:05 +01:40:31 16:00

197 378 Elias Junior Individual 02:40:11 +01:40:37 16:01

198 252 Gisela Costa BODYSTATION TEAM 02:40:20 +01:40:46 16:02

199 559 Silvia Alexandra Ramalho 
Fernandes T22 02:40:26 +01:40:52 16:03

200 552 Bruno Matos Sobreviventes 02:40:43 +01:41:09 16:04

201 561 Tiago Ramalho Fernandes T22 02:40:44 +01:41:10 16:04

202 209 Bruno Alves 100pressao 02:40:45 +01:41:11 16:05

203 1706 Sara Raquel Ramadinha pereira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 02:41:02 +01:41:28 16:06

204 557 Otília Sampaio T22 02:41:03 +01:41:29 16:06

205 571 Carolina Gonçalves Gomes Lima URBAN ACADEMY 02:41:05 +01:41:31 16:06

206 217 Pedro Alves 100pressao 02:41:31 +01:41:57 16:09

207 467 Daniela Patricia Castro de Sousa PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:41:33 +01:41:59 16:09

208 450 vítor Gabriel leite Teixeira Os Arrastões 02:42:03 +01:42:29 16:12

209 1746 Miguel Nuno Valentim Barreiros Urban Obstacles 02:42:50 +01:43:16 16:17

210 409 Nuno Queirós Mio Fitness Studio Team 02:43:33 +01:43:59 16:21

211 403 Andréa Pereira Mio Fitness Studio Team 02:43:38 +01:44:04 16:22

212 405 André Gomes Mio Fitness Studio Team 02:43:39 +01:44:05 16:22

213 525 Patrícia Oliveira Primos verdadeiros 02:44:31 +01:44:57 16:27

214 428 Marta Filipa Pereira Freitas O Mundo é Nosso 02:44:38 +01:45:04 16:28

215 433 Cláudio Gabriel Freitas Teixeira O Mundo é Nosso 02:44:39 +01:45:05 16:28

216 430 Sofia de Almeida Gonçalves O Mundo é Nosso 02:44:46 +01:45:12 16:29

217 639 Márcia Mendes O Mundo é Nosso 02:44:54 +01:45:20 16:29

218 247 Luis Filipe Reis Barrosa power 02:45:00 +01:45:26 16:30

219 388 Manuel António Alves Silva Individual 02:45:10 +01:45:36 16:31

220 393 Rúben Miguel Individual 02:45:11 +01:45:37 16:31

221 441 Maria Sousa Os 3 da Vida Airada 02:45:56 +01:46:22 16:36
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222 469 Lene Matos PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:45:58 +01:46:24 16:36

223 413 Marco Daniel Rodrigues Silva 
Soares Mundo é Nosso 02:45:59 +01:46:25 16:36

224 411 Ivo Gabriel  Alves Castro Mundo é Nosso 02:46:08 +01:46:34 16:37

225 213 Lionel Vaz 100pressao 02:46:09 +01:46:35 16:37

226 216 Nuno Fernandes 100pressao 02:46:21 +01:46:47 16:38

227 304 Ines Soares Cimenteira da Ponte do Porto Lda 02:46:30 +01:46:56 16:39

228 305 Marilia Soares Cimenteira da Ponte do Porto Lda 02:46:31 +01:46:57 16:39

229 306 Cesar Antunes Cimenteira da Ponte do Porto Lda 02:46:31 +01:46:57 16:39

230 255 Sílvia Rodrigues BODYSTATION TEAM 02:46:34 +01:47:00 16:39

231 493 Wilson Jorge Melo Figeiredo Peso pesado 02:46:59 +01:47:25 16:42

232 492 Tiago Ferreira da Silva Peso pesado 02:47:00 +01:47:26 16:42

233 473 Carlos Manuel Pimenta Ferreira PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:47:34 +01:48:00 16:45

234 470 Paula Cristina Martins Silva Cardoso PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:47:34 +01:48:00 16:45

235 482 Rui Silva PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 02:47:36 +01:48:02 16:46

236 245 Rafael Pereira Alma Centro de Treino 02:47:57 +01:48:23 16:48

237 449 ricardo ferreira Os Arrastões 02:48:03 +01:48:29 16:48

238 446 Humberto Carlos leite teixeira Os Arrastões 02:48:06 +01:48:32 16:49

239 447 joão rafael mendes cunha Os Arrastões 02:48:07 +01:48:33 16:49

240 404 Palmira Silva Mio Fitness Studio Team 02:49:31 +01:49:57 16:57

241 546 VERA COSTA Rosa Chiclete 02:50:41 +01:51:07 17:04

242 544 ANDREIA PRAEZRES Rosa Chiclete 02:50:41 +01:51:07 17:04

243 564 Telma Correia Team Be One 02:50:48 +01:51:14 17:05

244 422 Carla José André de Sá Cordeiro O Mundo é Nosso 02:50:49 +01:51:15 17:05

245 204 Manuel Carlos da Cruz Castro (ex) lontras do sofá 02:50:54 +01:51:20 17:05

246 425 Filipa Marlene Carvalho Freitas O Mundo é Nosso 02:50:59 +01:51:25 17:06

247 243 Luís André Félix Costa Alma Centro de Treino 02:51:17 +01:51:43 17:08

248 504 SARA LAGE POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:51:21 +01:51:47 17:08

249 550 Iolanda Maria Barroso Fernandes Sobreviventes 02:51:29 +01:51:55 17:09

250 439 Pedro Silva O Mundo é Nosso 02:51:47 +01:52:13 17:11

251 629 SIMÃO PEDRO DA COSTA 
FERREIRA ISAVE 02:51:58 +01:52:24 17:12

252 438 Pedro Daniel Teixeira Cunha O MUNDO É NOSSO 02:52:17 +01:52:43 17:14

253 627 ALEXANDRE MIGUEL SILVA 
PEREIRA ISAVE 02:52:26 +01:52:52 17:15

254 631 ÂNGELO MANUEL RODRIGUES 
COSTA ISAVE 02:52:27 +01:52:53 17:15

255 628 MARIA DA LUZ OLIVEIRA 
MACHADO ISAVE 02:52:36 +01:53:02 17:16

256 509 FILIPE VARANDAS POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:52:52 +01:53:18 17:17

257 491 Cristiana Silva Peso pesado 02:53:00 +01:53:26 17:18

258 412 Licínio Eduardo Sousa Vieira Mundo é Nosso 02:53:56 +01:54:22 17:24

259 246 Tiago Alcântara Ribeiro Alma Centro de Treino 02:53:56 +01:54:22 17:24

260 444 Maria de Fátima da Cunha Sampaio Os Arrastões 02:54:03 +01:54:29 17:24

261 443 ana leite Os Arrastões 02:54:07 +01:54:33 17:25

262 455 Isabel Abreu Os Raçudos 02:54:18 +01:54:44 17:26

263 573 Flávia Sofia Machado Ferreira URBAN ACADEMY 02:54:22 +01:54:48 17:26
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264 499 MARGARIDA A.VES POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:54:26 +01:54:52 17:27

265 503 SANDRA BORGES POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:54:27 +01:54:53 17:27

266 635 SÉRGIO ANDRÉ ESTEVES FRAGA ISAVE 02:54:42 +01:55:08 17:28

267 630 VÂNIA ALVES LOBO ISAVE 02:54:42 +01:55:08 17:28

268 513 JOSÉ SILVA POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 02:54:57 +01:55:23 17:30

269 456 Lillian Gonçalves Os Raçudos 02:55:06 +01:55:32 17:31

270 618 Luis Pacheco XIV PRIVATE FITNESS BOUTIQUE BY Torinha 
Miguel 02:55:14 +01:55:40 17:31

271 622 Tórinha Miguel XIV PRIVATE FITNESS BOUTIQUE BY Torinha 
Miguel 02:55:22 +01:55:48 17:32

272 210 Bruno Magalhães 100pressao 02:56:09 +01:56:35 17:37

273 427 Marta Cecília de Carvalho 
Rodrigues O MUNDO É NOSSO 02:56:45 +01:57:11 17:40

274 589 Luís Araújo Viemos pela comida! 02:56:48 +01:57:14 17:41

275 429 Patrícia Soraia Barros Monteiro 
Fernandes O Mundo é Nosso 02:56:52 +01:57:18 17:41

276 336 Eugenia MAgalhaes Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 02:57:16 +01:57:42 17:44

277 621 Rui Leite de Castro XIV PRIVATE FITNESS BOUTIQUE BY Torinha 
Miguel 02:58:32 +01:58:58 17:51

278 613 andreia rafaela silva gonçalves XIV PRIVATE FITNESS BOUTIQUE BY Torinha 
Miguel 02:58:33 +01:58:59 17:51

279 434 Filipe Carmindo Neto dos Santos O Mundo é Nosso 02:58:33 +01:58:59 17:51

280 211 Carlos Ferreira 100pressao 02:58:34 +01:59:00 17:51

281 590 Marco Araújo Viemos pela comida! 02:58:38 +01:59:04 17:52

282 588 João Silva Viemos pela comida! 02:58:44 +01:59:10 17:52

283 587 João Freitas Viemos pela comida! 02:58:47 +01:59:13 17:53

284 586 Emy Drapeau Viemos pela comida! 02:58:48 +01:59:14 17:53

285 591 Marco Ferreira Viemos pela comida! 02:58:50 +01:59:16 17:53

286 1721 Mariana Morgado Clube NAUS OCR 02:59:03 +01:59:29 17:54

287 342 Natalia  OLiveira Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 02:59:17 +01:59:43 17:56

288 333 Clara Gonçalves Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 02:59:50 +02:00:16 17:59

289 328 Alexandra Mota Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:00:15 +02:00:41 18:01

290 327 Adriana Rodrigues Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:00:15 +02:00:41 18:01

291 335 Elsa Silva Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:00:39 +02:01:05 18:04

292 339 Joana veloso Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:00:40 +02:01:06 18:04

293 337 Inês Bastos Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:00:43 +02:01:09 18:04

294 330 Andrea Coelho Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:00:45 +02:01:11 18:05

295 332 Carina Ramalheira Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:00:47 +02:01:13 18:05

296 352 patrick Oliveira Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:00:47 +02:01:13 18:05

297 338 isabel Magalhaes Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:00:50 +02:01:16 18:05

298 349 José Rui Bastos Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:00:50 +02:01:16 18:05

299 348 teresa Magalhes Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:01:03 +02:01:29 18:06

300 347 Raquel Teixeira Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:01:11 +02:01:37 18:07

301 346 Patricia teixeira Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:01:11 +02:01:37 18:07

302 617 luis mendes XIV PRIVATE FITNESS BOUTIQUE BY Torinha 
Miguel 03:01:13 +02:01:39 18:07

303 619 Paulo César Gonçalves camelo XIV PRIVATE FITNESS BOUTIQUE BY Torinha 
Miguel 03:01:13 +02:01:39 18:07
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304 329 Ana Margarida Machado Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:01:13 +02:01:39 18:07

305 334 Daniela Ferreira Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:01:16 +02:01:42 18:08

306 502 PATRICIA MONTEIRO POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 03:01:16 +02:01:42 18:08

307 343 Patricia Lopes Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:01:21 +02:01:47 18:08

308 614 Monica Domingues XIV PRIVATE FITNESS BOUTIQUE BY Torinha 
Miguel 03:01:22 +02:01:48 18:08

309 229 Evandro Alves Academia JdC 03:01:30 +02:01:56 18:09

310 350 Luís Fernandes Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:02:09 +02:02:36 18:13

311 351 Luís Teixeira Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:02:11 +02:02:37 18:13

312 331 Bela Abreu Elite  Cabeceiras de Basto 03:02:27 +02:02:53 18:15

313 431 Susana Sofia Magalhães Freitas O Mundo é Nosso 03:02:47 +02:03:13 18:17

314 239 Mariana Ferreira Alma Centro de Treino 03:03:16 +02:03:42 18:20

315 468 Isabela Neves Azevedo PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 03:04:20 +02:04:46 18:26

316 206 Ana leite 100pressao 03:04:31 +02:04:57 18:27

317 612 Andreia Daniela Da Silva Cruz XIV PRIVATE FITNESS BOUTIQUE BY Torinha 
Miguel 03:04:33 +02:04:59 18:27

318 500 MONICA CABELEIRA POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 03:05:03 +02:05:29 18:30

319 607 Miguel Nuno Pinheiro Quaresma Wild Vets 03:05:06 +02:05:32 18:31

320 530 Alice Vilarinho Queijo Bornes 03:05:42 +02:06:08 18:34

321 533 Mariana Azevedo Queijo Bornes 03:05:43 +02:06:09 18:34

322 528 Adelaide Valença Queijo Bornes 03:05:45 +02:06:11 18:34

323 532 Luísa Frederico Queijo Bornes 03:05:48 +02:06:14 18:35

324 535 Rita Rodrigues Queijo Bornes 03:05:51 +02:06:17 18:35

325 241 Francisco Alcântara Ribeiro Alma Centro de Treino 03:06:05 +02:06:31 18:37

326 238 Cátia Lima Alma Centro de Treino 03:06:07 +02:06:33 18:37

327 1292 Helena Almeida Pegasus OCR ProTeam 03:07:20 +02:07:46 18:44

328 224 Odília Valente Academia JdC 03:07:30 +02:07:56 18:45

329 201 Anabela Duarte Rodrigues (ex) lontras do sofá 03:08:54 +02:09:20 18:53

330 423 Dulce Maria da Silva Gonçalves O Mundo é nosso 03:08:58 +02:09:24 18:54

331 420 Ana Teresa da Silva Magalhães 
Oliveira O Mundo é Nosso 03:08:59 +02:09:25 18:54

332 236 Ana Margarida Miranda Alma Centro de Treino 03:09:16 +02:09:42 18:56

333 355 Rita Lopes GDCTINCM 03:09:37 +02:10:03 18:58

334 601 Matilde Forjaz Rocha Wild Vets 03:10:09 +02:10:35 19:01

335 556 Ana Pires T22 03:10:54 +02:11:20 19:05

336 498 MARA ALEIXO POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 03:11:02 +02:11:28 19:06

337 371 Natália Rocha Individual 03:11:07 +02:11:33 19:07

338 240 Raissa Henriqueta Loreto Bahia dos 
Reis Alma Centro de Treino 03:11:08 +02:11:34 19:07

339 604 DIOGO MANUEL FERNANDES 
ALVES Wild Vets 03:11:16 +02:11:42 19:08

340 395 Ana Cristina Nunes da Costa 
Gomes Kamikaze 03:11:28 +02:11:54 19:09

341 397 Ruben Alexandre Portilho Soares Kamikaze 03:11:28 +02:11:54 19:09

342 396 Joel Bruno Portilho Soares Kamikaze 03:11:29 +02:11:55 19:09

343 277 LEONESA FERNANDO INTCHALA 
UWANEKWU BRAGUINOX 03:11:41 +02:12:07 19:10

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 8 / 9 generate 06-mar-2023 16:03

GUERREIROS - STAGE 1

Montalegre Urban Fit 2023
Montalegre, PT

04-março-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

344 284 RICARDO MANUEL DE SOUSA 
FARIA BRAGUINOX 03:11:43 +02:12:09 19:10

345 285 RUI MANUEL OLIVEIRA PEREIRA BRAGUINOX 03:11:44 +02:12:10 19:10

346 599 Maria Francisca Gomes Vilaça Wild Vets 03:14:23 +02:14:49 19:26

347 602 Afonso Coelho Wild Vets 03:14:25 +02:14:51 19:26

348 597 Inês Sofia Gama Quaresma Wild Vets 03:14:43 +02:15:09 19:28

349 278 MARTA FILIPA COSTA AZEVEDO BRAGUINOX 03:14:44 +02:15:10 19:28

350 609 Rodrigo Viegas Martins Wild Vets 03:14:44 +02:15:10 19:28

351 608 Rafael Melfe Wild Vets 03:14:46 +02:15:12 19:29

352 606 Francisco Aníbal Pedrosa Cerqueira Wild Vets 03:14:48 +02:15:14 19:29

353 603 Diogo Franco Dias de Oliveira Pinto Wild Vets 03:14:50 +02:15:16 19:29

354 593 Alexandra Noémie dos Reis De 
Sousa Martins Wild Vets 03:14:50 +02:15:16 19:29

355 611 Tiago Alberto Leite de Abreu Wild Vets 03:14:51 +02:15:17 19:29

356 286 THIAGO MACLEN DE OLIVEIRA 
ARAUJO BRAGUINOX 03:15:27 +02:15:53 19:33

357 276 FERNANDA BARBOSA TOSCANO BRAGUINOX 03:15:27 +02:15:53 19:33

358 237 Carina Costa Alma Centro de Treino 03:15:47 +02:16:13 19:35

359 357 Artur King GDCTINCM 03:15:54 +02:16:20 19:35

360 353 Patrícia Fonseca GDCTINCM 03:15:55 +02:16:21 19:35

361 359 Marco Carvalho GDCTINCM 03:15:55 +02:16:21 19:36

362 354 Paula Pedro GDCTINCM 03:15:56 +02:16:22 19:36

363 358 Cristiano Ferreira GDCTINCM 03:15:56 +02:16:22 19:36

364 242 José Miguel Cunha Mendes Alma Centro de Treino 03:16:17 +02:16:43 19:38

365 598 Márcia Filipa Gonçalves Rodrigues Wild Vets 03:20:53 +02:21:19 20:05

366 424 Fernanda Rodrigues Cardoso O Mundo é nosso 03:23:07 +02:23:33 20:19

367 558 Sara Oliveira T22 03:35:03 +02:35:29 21:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 9 / 9 generate 06-mar-2023 16:03

GUERREIROS - STAGE 1

Montalegre Urban Fit 2023
Montalegre, PT

04-março-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 CSE 3 + 4 + 9 16

2 POWER FITNESS STUDIO - CHAVES 1 + 8 + 11 20

3 BOMBEIROS DE BRAGANÇA 2 + 5 + 17 24

4 RAGNAROK OCR 12 + 21 + 25 58

5 ACADEMIA JDC 7 + 14 + 41 62

6 QUEIJO BORNES 13 + 26 + 34 73

7 GINASIO MULTIUSOS DE MONTALEGRE 20 + 36 + 37 93

8 URBAN ACADEMY 10 + 45 + 46 101

9 NUBEIROS 32 + 43 + 50 125

10 BODYSTATION TEAM 19 + 59 + 75 153

11 OVER THE LIMIT 35 + 47 + 74 156

12 LEIRIA VICE GRIP 54 + 55 + 73 182

13 ROSA CHICLETE 57 + 58 + 77 192

14 CARETOS OCR 24 + 61 + 117 202

15 THE RESACAS 42 + 72 + 93 207

16 PEDRO PEREIRA TEAM 6 + 102 + 106 214

17 PEGASUS OCR PROTEAM 69 + 88 + 89 246

18 4LC4T314 78 + 79 + 97 254

19 100PRESSAO 81 + 128 + 163 372

20 OS RAÇUDOS 71 + 85 + 250 406

21 O MUNDO É NOSSO 65 + 164 + 181 410

22 TEAM BE ONE 108 + 146 + 159 413

23 SOBREVIVENTES 120 + 145 + 174 439

24 BROBOX 149 + 150 + 151 450

25 PRIMOS VERDADEIROS 143 + 144 + 201 488

26 CIMENTEIRA DA PONTE DO PORTO LDA 83 + 215 + 216 514

27 OS 3 DA VIDA AIRADA 123 + 185 + 209 517

28 T22 189 + 191 + 193 573

29 MIO FITNESS STUDIO TEAM 198 + 199 + 200 597

30 ALMA CENTRO DE TREINO 166 + 224 + 235 625

31 OS ARRASTÕES 197 + 225 + 226 648

32 ISAVE 178 + 239 + 241 658

33 MUNDO É NOSSO 211 + 212 + 246 669

34 PESO PESADO 219 + 220 + 245 684

35 ELITE  CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 168 + 264 + 274 706

36 XIV PRIVATE FITNESS BOUTIQUE BY TORINHA 
MIGUEL

258 + 259 + 265 782

37 VIEMOS PELA COMIDA! 262 + 269 + 270 801

38 WILD VETS 306 + 320 + 325 951
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39 KAMIKAZE 326 + 327 + 328 981

40 BRAGUINOX 329 + 330 + 331 990

41 GDCTINCM 319 + 345 + 346 1010
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Dorsal Nome Atleta Penalizacao Tempo 
Penalizacao

125 Rúben Moreira 2 furos 00:12:00

201 Anabela Duarte Rodrigues 9 furos 00:54:00

204 Manuel Carlos da Cruz Castro 6 furos 00:36:00

206 Ana leite 8 furos 00:48:00

207 Agostinho Félix 2 furos 00:12:00

208 André silva 4 furos 00:24:00

209 Bruno Alves 4 furos 00:24:00

210 Bruno Magalhães 6 furos 00:36:00

211 Carlos Ferreira 7 furos 00:42:00

212 José silva 4 furos 00:24:00

213 Lionel Vaz 5 furos 00:30:00

214 Lois Da Silva 3 furos 00:18:00

216 Nuno Fernandes 5 furos 00:30:00

217 Pedro Alves 4 furos 00:24:00

218 Kelly dos Prazeres Rodrigues 
Gonçalves

2 furos 00:12:00

221 Pedro Rafael Gonçalves Ribeiro 2 furos 00:12:00

222 Samuel David Teixeira Vieira 3 furos 00:18:00

224 Odília Valente 6 furos 00:36:00

225 Olena Chernenko 7 furos 00:42:00

226 Sandra Figueiredo 3 furos 00:18:00

227 David Gonçalves 3 furos 00:18:00

228 Eduardo Esteves 4 furos 00:24:00

229 Evandro Alves 5 furos 00:30:00

230 Guilherme Esteves 4 furos 00:24:00

233 Pedro Alexandre Alves Maia 3 furos 00:18:00

234 Reis Lima Quarteu 7 furos 00:42:00

235 Vasco Lopes 7 furos 00:42:00

236 Ana Margarida Miranda 7 furos 00:42:00

237 Carina Costa 8 furos 00:48:00

238 Cátia Lima 3 furos 00:18:00

239 Mariana Ferreira 6 furos 00:36:00

240 Raissa Henriqueta Loreto Bahia dos 
Reis

7 furos 00:42:00
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241 Francisco Alcântara Ribeiro 3 furos 00:18:00

242 José Miguel Cunha Mendes 6 furos 00:36:00

243 Luís André Félix Costa 4 furos 00:24:00

244 Paulo Alexandre Fernandes de 
Almeida

1 furo 00:06:00

246 Tiago Alcântara Ribeiro 1 furo 00:06:00

247 Luis Filipe Reis 6 furos 00:36:00

249 Ana Paula Rodrigues 7 furos 00:42:00

251 Dora Rego 3 furos 00:18:00

252 Gisela Costa 5 furos 00:30:00

255 Sílvia Rodrigues 10 furos 01:00:00

256 André Medeiros 1 furo 00:06:00

257 CARLOS LOPES 6 furos 00:36:00

259 DANIEL NUNES 4 furos 00:24:00

260 Emanuel Ribeiro 4 furos 00:24:00

261 João Graça 4 furos 00:24:00

262 Oscar Filipe  de Freitas Soares 6 furos 00:36:00

263 Pedro Correia 8 furos 00:48:00

265 Maria José Brás João 2 furos 00:12:00

266 Paula Cristina Marinho Magalhães 
Calçada Alves

4 furos 00:24:00

267 Sónia Cristina Sousa Ferreira 3 furos 00:18:00

268 António Agostinho Garcia Gonçalves 2 furos 00:12:00

269 Daniel Ferreira Mendes 4 furos 00:24:00

270 Elson Luís Soares Lopes 6 furos 00:36:00

271 João Vítor Alves 4 furos 00:24:00

272 Nivaldo Costa 1 furo 00:06:00

273 Rui Manuel Carvalho Felix 5 furos 00:30:00

274 Vasco Jorge Rodrigues Costa 1 furo 00:06:00

298 Cecília Subtil 4 furos 00:24:00

299 Artur Morais 5 furos 00:30:00

300 Eduardo Constâncio 4 furos 00:24:00

301 Leandro Ramires 5 furos 00:30:00

302 Nélio Fraga 1 furo 00:06:00

304 Ines Soares 5 furos 00:30:00

305 Marilia Soares 5 furos 00:30:00

306 Cesar Antunes 5 furos 00:30:00
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308 CARLA RIBEIRO 6 furos 00:36:00

309 DANIELA FREITAS 4 furos 00:24:00

310 FILIPA SALGADO 5 furos 00:30:00

311 TELMA COELHO 6 furos 00:36:00

312 AMILCAR SILVA 4 furos 00:24:00

313 ANTÓNIO ROCHA 9 furos 00:54:00

314 CARLOS MACHADO 1 furo 00:06:00

316 Fernando Martins 8 furos 00:48:00

317 Jorge Miguel Moreira da Silva 5 furos 00:30:00

318 MAURICIO MEDON 3 furos 00:18:00

319 NIDIO MARÇAL 4 furos 00:24:00

320 NUNO ALVES 8 furos 00:48:00

321 PEDRO ALVES 5 furos 00:30:00

322 PEDRO TEIXEIRA 1 furo 00:06:00

325 VITOR FERREIRA 5 furos 00:30:00

326 VITOR OLIVEIRA 5 furos 00:30:00

341 Mariana Magalhaes 4 furos 00:24:00

360 Antonio Manuel Fontoura Costa 4 furos 00:24:00

361 Gonçalo Jose Gomes Pinto 7 furos 00:42:00

362 Joao Gabriel Dias Pinto 4 furos 00:24:00

363 Joao Paulo Ferreira Monteiro 7 furos 00:42:00

364 joao vitor lopes teixeira 2 furos 00:12:00

365 Leonardo João Pedreira Costa 8 furos 00:48:00

366 Nuno Miguel Seara Oliveira 8 furos 00:48:00

368 Catarina Andreia Rodrigues Tavares 4 furos 00:24:00

369 Florbela De Sa 5 furos 00:30:00

371 Natália Rocha 8 furos 00:48:00

372 Bruno Miguel S Silva 9 furos 00:54:00

373 Carlos Pereira 3 furos 00:18:00

374 Cláudio Rodrigues 4 furos 00:24:00

375 David Pinto Assunção 1 furo 00:06:00

376 Diogo João Veloso 3 furos 00:18:00

377 Edgar Manuel Da Silva Da Lança 4 furos 00:24:00

378 Elias Junior 3 furos 00:18:00

379 Fernando Sousa e Silva 6 furos 00:36:00

380 Filipe Fernandes 5 furos 00:30:00
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381 Filipe Machado 3 furos 00:18:00

383 Jorge Araújo 6 furos 00:36:00

384 José Cunha 5 furos 00:30:00

384 José Cunha 7 furos 00:42:00

385 José Fernandes 5 furos 00:30:00

388 Manuel António Alves Silva 5 furos 00:30:00

389 Manuel Oliveira 5 furos 00:30:00

390 Manuel Pereira 6 furos 00:36:00

391 Marco Alexandre Pereira Duarte 5 furos 00:30:00

392 Mário Rocha 7 furos 00:42:00

393 Rúben Miguel 8 furos 00:48:00

394 Rui Manuel Fernandes Pereira 5 furos 00:30:00

398 Bernardo Camacho 2 furos 00:12:00

399 David Ferreira 1 furo 00:06:00

400 Jorge Nogueira 1 furo 00:06:00

401 Pedro Martins 3 furos 00:18:00

402 Ramiro Conceição 3 furos 00:18:00

403 Andréa Pereira 4 furos 00:24:00

404 Palmira Silva 5 furos 00:30:00

405 André Gomes 4 furos 00:24:00

409 Nuno Queirós 4 furos 00:24:00

411 Ivo Gabriel  Alves Castro 1 furo 00:06:00

412 Licínio Eduardo Sousa Vieira 3 furos 00:18:00

413 Marco Daniel Rodrigues Silva Soares 1 furo 00:06:00

414 BEA GARCIA SALGUEIRO 6 furos 00:36:00

415 Iria Martinez Piñeiro 4 furos 00:24:00

416 ANGEL GARCIA PRADO 3 furos 00:18:00

417 Carlos Abal Roma 3 furos 00:18:00

418 Guillermo Cora Romero 1 furo 00:06:00

420 Ana Teresa da Silva Magalhães 
Oliveira

5 furos 00:30:00

422 Carla José André de Sá Cordeiro 2 furos 00:12:00

423 Dulce Maria da Silva Gonçalves 5 furos 00:30:00

424 Fernanda Rodrigues Cardoso 8 furos 00:48:00

425 Filipa Marlene Carvalho Freitas 2 furos 00:12:00

427 Marta Cecília de Carvalho Rodrigues 3 furos 00:18:00
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428 Marta Filipa Pereira Freitas 1 furo 00:06:00

429 Patrícia Soraia Barros Monteiro 
Fernandes

3 furos 00:18:00

430 Sofia de Almeida Gonçalves 1 furo 00:06:00

431 Susana Sofia Magalhães Freitas 4 furos 00:24:00

433 Cláudio Gabriel Freitas Teixeira 1 furo 00:06:00

434 Filipe Carmindo Neto dos Santos 4 furos 00:24:00

437 Luis Miguel Rosa da Silva 6 furos 00:36:00

438 Pedro Daniel Teixeira Cunha 2 furos 00:12:00

439 Pedro Silva 2 furos 00:12:00

440 Eduarda Reis de Sousa 5 furos 00:30:00

441 Maria Sousa 6 furos 00:36:00

442 Marcos Moreira 3 furos 00:18:00

443 ana leite 2 furos 00:12:00

444 Maria de Fátima da Cunha Sampaio 2 furos 00:12:00

446 Humberto Carlos leite teixeira 1 furo 00:06:00

447 joão rafael mendes cunha 1 furo 00:06:00

449 ricardo ferreira 1 furo 00:06:00

451 Vitória Rodrigues 6 furos 00:36:00

452 André Ferreira 3 furos 00:18:00

453 Hélder Martins 5 furos 00:30:00

455 Isabel Abreu 8 furos 00:48:00

456 Lillian Gonçalves 8 furos 00:48:00

457 Nelson Silva 2 furos 00:12:00

458 Pedro Silva 1 furo 00:06:00

459 Emanuel Videira Freitas 6 furos 00:36:00

460 Ilídio Dias 3 furos 00:18:00

461 João Nogueira 4 furos 00:24:00

462 Jorge Leal 2 furos 00:12:00

463 Marcelo Ferreira Coelho 7 furos 00:42:00

464 Alda Daniela Castro Costa Pinto 5 furos 00:30:00

465 Ana Claudia Mendes 5 furos 00:30:00

467 Daniela Patricia Castro de Sousa 1 furo 00:06:00

468 Isabela Neves Azevedo 5 furos 00:30:00

469 Lene Matos 2 furos 00:12:00

470 Paula Cristina Martins Silva Cardoso 2 furos 00:12:00
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472 Carlos Cardoso 9 furos 00:54:00

473 Carlos Manuel Pimenta Ferreira 2 furos 00:12:00

476 José Antonio Lopes Teixeira 8 furos 00:48:00

477 Leandro Envaigelista Ribeiro Pereira 8 furos 00:48:00

478 Luís Miguel Almeida Alves 9 furos 00:54:00

480 Pedro Miguel Ribeiro Pereira 2 furos 00:12:00

482 Rui Silva 2 furos 00:12:00

483 Tiago Daniel Campos Fernandes 8 furos 00:48:00

486 Diogo João Ribeiro da Cunha 3 furos 00:18:00

487 Luis Carlos Fernandes da Cunha 3 furos 00:18:00

488 Marco BDS 1 furo 00:06:00

489 Nuno Miguel Mendes Lopes da 
Cunha

2 furos 00:12:00

490 Rui Adélio Nunes da Cunha 3 furos 00:18:00

491 Cristiana Silva 2 furos 00:12:00

492 Tiago Ferreira da Silva 1 furo 00:06:00

493 Wilson Jorge Melo Figeiredo 1 furo 00:06:00

494 Ana Teixeira 5 furos 00:30:00

498 MARA ALEIXO 6 furos 00:36:00

499 MARGARIDA A.VES 3 furos 00:18:00

500 MONICA CABELEIRA 5 furos 00:30:00

501 NILZA FIGUEIREDO 5 furos 00:30:00

502 PATRICIA MONTEIRO 4 furos 00:24:00

503 SANDRA BORGES 3 furos 00:18:00

504 SARA LAGE 6 furos 00:36:00

504 SARA LAGE 7 furos 00:42:00

505 Fábio Amendoeira 6 furos 00:36:00

506 ANDRÉ PINTO 3 furos 00:18:00

507 DIOCLECIANO PIMENTEL 4 furos 00:24:00

508 DIOGO ALVES 1 furo 00:06:00

509 FILIPE VARANDAS 6 furos 00:36:00

510 GABRIEL GOMES 4 furos 00:24:00

513 JOSÉ SILVA 7 furos 00:42:00

516 Leonel Cunha Guerra 4 furos 00:24:00

517 LUIS SANTOS 3 furos 00:18:00

518 MANUEL ESTEVES 6 furos 00:36:00
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519 Marco Brás 9 furos 00:54:00

520 PEDRO MARTINS 4 furos 00:24:00

521 RAFAEL GUERRA 2 furos 00:12:00

522 RENATO SANTAREM 1 furo 00:06:00

523 Tiago Rodrigues 7 furos 00:42:00

525 Patrícia Oliveira 5 furos 00:30:00

526 Daniel silva 3 furos 00:18:00

527 Mário Gomes 3 furos 00:18:00

536 Salomé Miranda 3 furos 00:18:00

538 Artur Costa 1 furo 00:06:00

539 João Reis 1 furo 00:06:00

540 Ricardo Oliveira 1 furo 00:06:00

541 Miguel Ríos 3 furos 00:18:00

542 Raúl Rodríguez 2 furos 00:12:00

542 Raúl Rodríguez 3 furos 00:18:00

544 ANDREIA PRAEZRES 7 furos 00:42:00

546 VERA COSTA 7 furos 00:42:00

548 JORGE CARDOSO 1 furo 00:06:00

550 Iolanda Maria Barroso Fernandes 7 furos 00:42:00

551 Renate Trinks 4 furos 00:24:00

552 Bruno Matos 5 furos 00:30:00

553 Claudio Afonso 4 furos 00:24:00

554 mathijs van de poel 3 furos 00:18:00

555 Valter Afonso 4 furos 00:24:00

556 Ana Pires 5 furos 00:30:00

558 Sara Oliveira 9 furos 00:54:00

562 Lucia Maia 4 furos 00:24:00

563 Sonia Silva 4 furos 00:24:00

564 Telma Correia 6 furos 00:36:00

565 Emanuel Lourenço 3 furos 00:18:00

566 Jose Oliveira 2 furos 00:12:00

567 Gonçalo Freitas 1 furo 00:06:00

568 Nuno Pinto 4 furos 00:24:00

569 Tiago Teixeira 5 furos 00:30:00

571 Carolina Gonçalves Gomes Lima 4 furos 00:24:00

572 Daniela Filipa da Silva Carvalho 2 furos 00:12:00
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573 Flávia Sofia Machado Ferreira 7 furos 00:42:00

576 André Afonso coelho 2 furos 00:12:00

578 Diogo Geraldo Ferreira Pinheiro 3 furos 00:18:00

579 João Afonso 2 furos 00:12:00

580 Jorge Pimenta 2 furos 00:12:00

581 Marco Freitas 3 furos 00:18:00

582 Pedro Costa 2 furos 00:12:00

583 Rui Alves 1 furo 00:06:00

585 Vitor Marçal 2 furos 00:12:00

612 Andreia Daniela Da Silva Cruz 3 furos 00:18:00

613 andreia rafaela silva gonçalves 2 furos 00:12:00

614 Monica Domingues 2 furos 00:12:00

617 luis mendes 2 furos 00:12:00

618 Luis Pacheco 1 furo 00:06:00

619 Paulo César Gonçalves camelo 2 furos 00:12:00

621 Rui Leite de Castro 2 furos 00:12:00

622 Tórinha Miguel 1 furo 00:06:00

623 Francisco Esteves 3 furos 00:18:00

624 Fausto Amaro 3 furos 00:18:00

625 Mafalda Duarte 3 furos 00:18:00

637 Ricardo Jorge de Almeida Freitas 1 furo 00:06:00

638 Hugo João Rito da Silva 1 furo 00:06:00

639 Márcia Mendes 1 furo 00:06:00

1170 Nelson Meira 6 furos 00:36:00

1292 Helena Almeida 9 furos 00:54:00

1590 Ricardo Filipe Moreira Campos 1 furo 00:06:00

1691 Diana Meira 7 furos 00:42:00

1698 João Alves 4 furos 00:24:00

1721 Mariana Morgado 7 furos 00:42:00

1746 Miguel Nuno Valentim Barreiros 8 furos 00:48:00

1747 Leonor Ribeiro Matias Valentim 
Barreiros

8 furos 00:48:00

1748 Francisco Contel-Martins 6 furos 00:36:00
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